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Otepda noortelaagri registreerijate nimekiri

seisuga 10.06

Nimi

Simon Toim
Armin Aleks Nigul
Eleanor Rang
Rando Kebja
Eliise Vuin

Risot Kebja
Derek Urgard
Adeele Mudr
Leon Rakultsev
Jaromir Beskrovn®i
llja Zorin

Mia Carla Tegelmann
Artur Baturin
Joanna Maria Seppo
Oskar Rusing
Adrian Irbe
Damir Bozenko
Sabrina Frosch
Renat Kirsipuu
Valeri Hripunov
Kenneth Keian
Isabel Kiis

Kevin Teeaar
Jasper A. Teder
Kaarel Laansoo
Uku Gbner

Sergei Robin
Artjom Gogolev
Gregor Kiis

Carl Christer Irbe
Kiur Kattai
Vladimir Rdbin
Siim Laansoo
Koit Carlos Kesa
Linda Riindva
Steven Sumberg
Karolina Lilenbach
Hugo Vaarsi
Johannes Biene
Tormi Pesor
Rahho Aunpuu

Klubi

CFC Spordiklubi
CFC Spordiklubi
CFC Spordiklubi
CFC Spordiklubi
CFC Spordiklubi
CFC Spordiklubi
CFC Spordiklubi
Jk Paralepa

Kalev Maardu Jalgrattakool
Kalev Maardu Jalgrattakool
Kalev Maardu Jalgrattakool

Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Ndmme Rattakool
Porter Racing
Porter Racing

Raplamaa Rattaklubi KOMO
Raplamaa Rattaklubi KOMO
Raplamaa Rattaklubi KOMO

Tartu veloklubi

Siinniaasta
2011
2012
2012
2013
2014
2015
2015
2012
2011
2012
2012
2005
2008
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2012
2011
2014
2011
2012
2014
2015



42 Martin Karro Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline spordiklubi 2011
43 Artur Paluoja Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline spordiklubi 2013
44 Sebastian Ant Viljandi Rattaklubi 2011



